FORK,MUST BE TYPED SIDE ONE
: " STATE CORPORATION COMKISSION OF KANSAS | API WO, 15- 189-21.523~ gé3£> I I'_‘ I I\I /II
OIL & GAS COMSERVATION DIVISION i M N LAY
\/. WELL COMPLETION FORM | county’ Stevens v
: ACO-1 WELL HISTORY f v __E
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE ] - - oL - N see. 36 Twp. _32_ Rge. _37 _X W
. - | g '
Oparator: License # 214 | 3300 “" Fest from S/N (eircle one) Line of Section
. . - g
neme: __Lario 011 & Gas Company | 3300 Feet from E/W (circle one) Line of Section
‘ | :
Address _301 S _HMarket | Footages Calculatsd from Nearest Outsids Section torner:
: | HE, SE, NW or S5W (circle one)
|
.. | Lease wame _Lightcap "M" “ well ¥ 1
City/State/Zip Wichita 5 KS 67202 | .
N | Fisld Name Unnamed
Purchaur-‘ /A Lo N/A
"Kee | Praducing Formation
I:borator Contlct Parson: I(aLLa A II'FO l"d # ..
EEAE o .| Elevatien: .Greund _ 3107 KB 37119
“ phone. (_346 ) Z,S:—- YAl LA B i
. 4, Total Dipth 6540 petp ___ N/A
Contractor: Game: __Irans-Pac Dyrilling, Inc. -
T 58471 - . i "’| Amount of Surface Pipe ‘Set and. Cemented at. 1768 Fesat
License: R BN Lo .
oo - Nul.tipln Stag‘o Cn-nti'ng l.‘.oll.nr ‘Used? Yes _ X No
Vellsite Geologist:_llesley Hansen L o o L '
S AR t A1 yeos, shbv 'd-;ith 'u't' - Feet
Designats Type of Completion ' . : R
New Well _ Re-Entry Workover ¢ 11 Alternate I1 completion, cement c1rcu|.|t.d fro-
0il SWh SI0W Temp. Abd. fest depth teo w/ tx cmt.
Gas ENHR SIGW -
¥ bry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)| Drilling Fluid Management Plan Dad jg/ [2-1L~93
(Data must be collected frem the Reserve Fit)

1f Yorkover/Re-Entry: old well info as follows:
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- bperator: 'I:hlorid' contant 94[! ppa  Fluid veluns 3500  bbls
v Well Name: ‘Dowltorihg method used EV&DOI"at'IOI'I & air drving
Comp. Date old Tetal Depth Ln:ation of fluid disposal {f hauled offsite:

Deepening Re-perf, Cony, to Inj/SWD

Plug Back PBTD Operator Name

Commingled Docket MNa.

Dual Completion Docket No. Lease Name License Nao.

Other (SWD ar Inj?) Deckst Ho.

Quartesr  Sec. Twp. S Rng. E/W
3-27-92 4-13-92 4-13-92

Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Dats County Docket Mo,
r * —
| INSTRUCTIONS: An original and twe copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorade|

[Darby Building, Wichita. Xansas 67202, within 120 days
|Rule B2-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-167 apply. Information o
|12 wonths if requested in writing and submitted with t
[months). One copy of all wirsline Logs and geologist well
|MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged w
L

of the spud data, recompletion, werkover or conversion of a well,|
n side two of this form will be held confidential fer a period of|
he form (ses rule '82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12|
report shall be attached with this fors. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS |
ells., Submit CP-111 form with all temperarily abandoned wells. |

All requirements of the statutas, rules and re
with and the statements herein are complqts

Notary leb

Eﬁmu@ My Appt. Expires Oct. 22, 193‘ .

Late tha oil and gas industry have besn fully complied
know|edge.

Stato of Kanaag

Py

“EEIe. OFFICE usE” oiiY "

Y|

I
s . 1 F L-tt;r of Confidentiality Attachad|
Title Production SLIDEY‘V'I sar Date 5/5/92 ] ¢ v swireline Log Rocoivtfyﬁ‘ ”
- 5 M P e Geologist Report R-coivo&?j}o}{’b |
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of ay . | /g, 4 / |
1 2. I / Pistri Q‘::ﬂ f{ﬁ' ‘,‘(‘b
| Kce skilyrep © o= WoHR
Notary Public a/wué&«% dl/ [ KGs P%?;p’,f Othe? ) QI
J %, T2, (Selity) I,
Date Commission Expiru Qct ?? 1994 | % ,,0 . [ ‘9/04-
I o 2, i
L )




SIDE TWO .
4 . [ !
operator Keme _ Lario 011 & Gas Company Leass Kame Lightcap "M" vell # __]
M
Lt East County Stevens
Sec, 36 Twp. 32 Rge. 37 'T' |
= yest .

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important teps and base of formations psnstratead. Detail all cores. Report all drill stem tests giving
interval testsd. time tcol open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whathsr shut-in pressurs resched static level,
hydrestatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface during test, Attach extra sheet
{f more space i3 needed. Attach copy of log.

o ™ ! 7 —
brill Stem Tests Taken Yes I No | 12 tog Formation (Top), Depth and Datums L sampls
(Attach Additional Sheets.) |
|, - oteat E . D ) i Name Top . Datus
Samples Sant to Geological Survey T o . - 1050
Cores Takan ‘ L Yeos Ko | LanSing' U 4306 ' 171
(] I i . 990 -
Electric Log Run @ Yes L 2o : Des Momeslan . z‘ogs_ ) -2 8L

(Submit Copy. ) Atoi(an ~262{

[ <ol
List ALl E.Logs Run: BHC SoNIC %‘i Marr’“’ Sh s740 -29/3

Marrow Sanc]. 6032
COMPENSATED NEUTRO“i éf,%sgj Marker 6140 -302l |
DUAL INDUCTION | 'coBor /=0 ¢293 ~3174
PROLOG MINLLOG | St. Louis c398 ~§279

CASING RECORD ﬂ D .
New Use

Report all strings llt-Wtur, surface, intermediats. production. ste.

T T
# Sacks |Typs and Percent

v 1
I i
I |
| |
iPurﬁon of s'tring‘ i Size Mole | S{ze -Casing i Weight Sstting i Type of | i
| i orilled | set (in 0.D.) | Lbs. /Ft. Depth [ Cemant | Used | Additives |
1 ] L i [ 1 ] [ ]
| Fresh Water |12 174" | 8 5/8" L o4y 11768' 160740 Poz_| 150 l6%gel 13.37 Ppe
b | | 1 | | [1.57 yield
i i i i i | i i i
L 1 1 1 l [ L [ ]
ADDITIOMAL CEMENTING/SQUEEZE RECORD
i;urpou : i Depth I
| Top Bottom| Type of Cament #5acks Used Type and Psrcent Additives

Perforate
Protect Casing
Plug Back TD

i Plug Off Zone |
[— )

l—

—

[—

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridpe Plups Set/Type _ Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squesze Record |

) 1 11

! i |

| shots Per Foot | Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated | (Amount snd Kind of Material Used) Dapth

} } t T

I | | | i

1 1 1 ] ]

r ] L) i ]

l | I i

[ - L | L

I ¥ L] I

i | PR L ‘ i i

1 L ] i) 1 1

I T , i BRLE - : 1 1

I I T dos M ] | I

= ‘ . o E—— ! |

| TUBING RECORD Size Set At " Packer At | L‘in-r Run' - i

| | ' Yes & Mo |

1 1 !

{ T 1}

|pate of First, Resumed Production, SWD orF In].| Producing Methodr— - ™ = |

| ' | L Flowing LJPumping - Gas Lift '~ Other (Explain) |

L ] = ]

T T i L7 1

|Estimated Prnduction |oit Bbls., |Gas Hcf . |Water Bbls. Gas-Di! Ratio Gravity |

i iPer 24 Hours | | | ' . : |

_-”‘ 1 L 1 - |

,'-‘Dispoli tion of éss: ’ METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

i I_I mM m M ™ m

- V-ntudm'_—' Sold “ Used on Lease ' L~ open Hole & Perf, L pually Comp. '~ Commingled

(1% veanted submit ACG<1B 1 p—



REMIT TO:

P.O. BOX 951046
DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

a

“ORIGINAL —_gggfﬁ‘f?

HALLIBURTON SERVICES
INVOICE |

@ rmmenmr (JRIGINAL

AWELL LEASE NOJPLANT NAME 35 o 4 70 o[ AWELLIRLANT.LOCATION:: 'STATE:

] G

LIGHTCAP "M" 1 STEVENS

KS
N SERVICE UOCATION i it CONTRACTOR 443

e AT )

JOBIPURPOSE

FERE
e

[ EERET DATE e

NI R A T

,,
[
i

_LIBERAL | TraNsPAc | PLUG TO ABANDON _ 04/13/1992
ERACCT O AN CUSTOMER AGENT e A VENDOR NI BT [ M BUSTOMER IO NUMBER | SR PPED VIARE I RICE O,
A% : \
‘ b } ) i
_496590 [EDWARD KASSELMAN .-ﬁi\“ - COMPANY TRUCK [32740

D)
9%
m?% O??\G?BIHECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

LARIOC OIL & GAS COMPANY EP&L. FIRST OKLAHOMA TOWER
301 SOUTH MARKET Gﬁak 210 WEST PARK AVENUE
WICHITA, KS 67202 SUITE 2050

OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-5601

DESCRIPTION i A R [ QUANTITY A AU B DR UNITEPRICE ] | T s e AMOUNT oty
PRICING AREA - EASTERN AREAL j
000-117 MILEAGE 5| MT 2.60 13.00
. 1| UNT
009-019 PLUGGING BX SPOT CEMENT OR MUD 3400| FT 1,160.00 1,160.00
1| UNT
504-043 PREMIUM CEMENT 135| SK 7.94 1,071.90
506-105 POZMIX A 90| SK 4.32 388.80
506-121 HALLIBURTON-GEL 2% 4| sK .00 N/C
507-277  |HALLIBURTON-GEL BENTONITE 8| sk 14.75 118.00
500-207 BULK SERVICE CHARGE 241| CFT 1.15 277.15
500-306 MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN 51.2775| THMI .80 60.00MN
INVOICE SUBTOTAL ' 3,088.85
DISCOUNT-(BID) 463.32-
5 INVOICE BID AMOUNT 2,625.53
e I A N KN S | F
ST N ]
DI
(14 — —
: f{co ! DEL L LS ) ey T
e HT;& ‘E raf Expl ] B L HIE L—
S Ry »
I : Acctg %
Sat recd  APR 2 81992 o
. [4 e
L B,
\ ; — T N
L ACTICH sED dr, B 5
G [ore [ wd 1wt o iEJJﬂ % I %gﬁb
A P { B o | i bl L BE g ¢ .9
‘ | R CR I A U4 s o
N v, B Y
...} |INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THI|S AMOUNT ==f===cj===========>|| 5,43 6%5.53 7
| - TERMS (nvOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE. UPON - J?é;-
B CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH
L FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE 1S DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST

THEREQON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER

TO EXCEED 18*. PER ANNUM. IN THE EVENT IT BEGOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO

ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT, CUSTOMER AGREES TQ PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND PAGE: 1
ATTORNEY FEES IN THE AMOUNT OF 20" OF THE AMOUNT OF THE UNPAID ACCOUNT. "



- TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANY .t-t.c.

P.O. Box 362 = Hays, Kansas 67601

Drill-Stem Test Data

ORIGINA

wellName __ LIGHTGAP "M" #1 TestNo._1 Date L/4/92
company LARIO OIL & GAS sone Tested MARMATON
Address 301 S MARKET WICHITA KS 67202 Elevation 70

Co. Rep./Geo WES HANSEN cont. TRANS PAC {#2 Est. Ft. Of Pay 10
Location: Sec. . 36 Twp Rge. 37W co. STEVENS State KS
Intervai Tested 5171-5200 Drlll Pipe Size 4.5 XH

Anchor Length 29 Wt. PipelD.-2.7 Ft.Run

Top Packer Depth 3166 prill Collar — 2.25 Ft. Run 600
Bottom Packer Depth 5171

Total Depth 5200

Mud Wt, 9 b / gal, viscosity _ 48 Filtrate 9

Toolopen@ _ L2325 PMusiapiolEAK 1/4" BLOW-BUILT TO BOTTOM OF BUCKET IN 25 MI

BLED OFF BLOW-NO BLOW BACK

Final Blow

WEAK 1/4" BLOW BUILT TO BOTTOM OF BUCKET IN 30 MINUTES

BLED OFF—-NO BLOW BACK

Recovery — Total Feet 445

Fiush Tool?

270 GAS IN PIPE

NO

Rec. Feet of
60 MUD
Rec. Feet of
385 WATER
Rec. Feet of
Rec. Feetof
Rec. Feet of _ |
BHT 124 oF Gravity. APl @ oF Corrected Gravity oAPI
RW 0.33 @ 69 °F Chlorides 21000 ppm Recovery Chlorldestpm System
(A) Initial Hydrostatic Mud 2460-.9  pg A1 RecorderNo. 13851  gpange 4425
(8 Firstinitial Flow Pressure 70.8 PSI @ (depth) 35175 wrclockNo, 26191
{©) First Final Flow Pressure 111.7 PSI  AK1Recorder No. 13850 Range 4325
(D) Initial Shut-In Pressure 1548.9 pst @ (depth 5197 wrclock No. 17652
(E) Second Initial Flow Pressure 134.5 PSI  AK1 Recorder No. Range
(A Second Final Flow Pressure 220.7 _ps @ (depth wiClock NO.
(G) Final Shut-in Pressure 1533.8 PSl  InitlalOpening 30 Final Flow 60
(H) Finai Hydrostatic Mud 2425.9  pg  InitiatShutn 60 Final Shutin FJJ-TZ"QTL
RES C,—. :'“VL_' [
08205, nontj '&gm
MISSin
U gj P
our Representative DANNY MORGAN TOTAL PRICE $ 1100 T2k
Cone
PriNECraft Printers - Hays, KS “S§‘ql' \
l"'Cf?,'f ) U“"‘n‘_m";.»-,‘
aw




ORIGINAL

tmy vt g T e

This is an actual photograph of recorder chart
PRESSURE

FIELD OFFICE
READING READING

INITIAL HYDROSTATIC MUD
FIRST INITIAL FLOW PRESSURE
FPIRST PINAL FLOW PRESSURE
INITIAL CLOSED-IN PRESSURE
SECOND INITIAL PLOW PRESSURE
SECOND FINAL FLOW PRESSURE
PINAL CLOSED-IN PRESSURE

FINAL HYDROSTATIC MUD

e AT TR SV PR SR ATA T A T TAT AT S




TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANY .,..v.c.
’ P.O. Box 362 - Hays, Kansas 67601 ‘
FLUID SAMPLER DATA ORIG N /\L
-
Ticket No. 4817 Date 4 /4 / 22
GCompany Name LARIO OIL & GAS
Lease LIGHTCAP "M" #1 Test No. 1
] County STEVENS Sec. 36 Twp. 328 Rng. 37W
- SAMPLER RECOVERY PIT MUD ANALYSIS
Gas i ML  Chlorldes 750 ppm.
on ML  Reslstivity ochms @ F
—  Mud ML Viscoslty 48
- Water 3 200 ML MudWaelght 9
1 Other ' ML  Flltrate 9
Pressure 50 PS]  Other.
Total 3200 ML
SAMPLER ANALYSIS PIPE RECOVERY
} Reslstivity - 0.33 ohmse 69 F TOP
Chlorldes 21000 ppm. Resistlvity ochms @ _ F
} Chicrides | ' ppm.
Gravity corrected @ 60 F
MIDDLE

Chlorides ppm.

]
J ' Reslstlvity ohms @ F

BOTTOM
Reslstivity ohma @""ﬂcrnn/.?’:(frffl/!rn F
mn UL fON*-u
Ot 1o,
Chlorides Jtiag ; .f‘ ppm.
2 1995
SERY 7
' 102 Wigh ita }g:"' Dt WS!ON,
e g,
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TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANY L.L.C.

P.0. BOx 362 - Hays, Kansas 67601

FLUID SAMPLER DATA

é/// v Date %/ i{/ 7

Ticket No.

Company Name ‘1 /?/" @ &I/v‘; oﬁ?f

s’
Lease /4 ‘}4 ’ZC'/‘PP ”/ { Test No. e i
Countyg;)/'/(oyf’/?f 36 Twp. .32 5 Rng. . .37V
SAMPLER RECOVERY PIT MUD ANALYSIS
Gas ML Chlorides 7' ppm.
Oil__ ML Resistivity - ohms @ F
Mud ML Viscosity 9“’0
Water 3’2 et ML Mud Weight q’ o
Other ML Fittrate 7-0
Pressure ﬂ PSI Other
Total 200 ML
SAMPLER ANALYSIS PIPE RECOVERY
Resistlvity__# }-30 ohms @ 67 F TOP
Resistivity ohms @ F
Chliorides — // oge ppIm.
' Chlorides ppm.
Gravity corrected @ 60 F
MIDDLE
Resistivity ochms @ F
Chlorides ppm.
BOTTOM
Reslstivity ohms @ /& r‘nnj?fcl:”f{_“g F
LG -’-A -
Tiow COMM,rg
Chlorides ppmoSIoy
. ST ]99
4
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] ~ TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANYLL.C.
) P.0. Box 362 » Hays, Kansas 67601
' OR] G_i NAL

_Test Ticket * Ne 4817

— FIL] I

4
Well Name & No. LL}&CAH&_/_Test no._ £ Date ‘l"/ '“ /22
company _Aﬁct_a_ﬁ_i.;.&ﬁj zoneTested LY/ Arat4F0 As

] Address 301 S. larked s 4. W.'c}wfl&,. Ks. 4 P02 Elevation___ .30 20

co.Rep./Geo._Wes__ Alanisens cont. Zednes ZHc ﬂ/— Est. Ft. of Pay

: Location: Sec._ . Z& T™wp._ 3RS Rge. __ 827 ¢t Slevens state # S -

1 No. ofcoples_z_ Distrlbutlon Sheet ‘X Yes No Turnkey Yes Evaluation
] Interval Tested .5/ 2/~ .§ 200 Drill Pipesize __ %~ 45 x —f/

Anchor Length A7 Top Choke — 1" *_Bottom Choke — %

Top Packer Depth S/64 , Hole Size — 777" ______ Rubber Size — 63/4"
] Bottom Packer Depth 5/ 2/ WE.Plpel.D.— 2.7 Ft.Run _~_

Total pepth JRoo - Drill Collar — 2.25 Ft, Run__&2¢

Mud Wt. 7.0 Ibroal.  Viscosity L Filtrate __ 7+ ©

Toolopen@_ /2 25 2 InttlalBlow L/ @ak o Blow —bust Fo Betoms Duched 2 mias-
n Blen off: No flow Brck

FinaiBlow _A/esl 42" Blow  _busl? to botbm bueked 30 miw.

JZCO o . Ao Llos Lrck

Recovery —Total Feet___ 2> 48~ Feet of GasIn Pipe o<, 2 2 Flush Tool?_Ade__
Rec 6o Feet Of ﬂ L L7 Ygas %oil vwater /o0 %mud
Rec. S FS Feet OF oy, wher %0as %ol %water Y%mud
Rec Feet Of % gas % 0ll vowater % mud
- Rec. Feet Of ' °}ugas Yeoll “water Y%omud
Rec Feet Of Yegas % Oll Yewater %mud
) BHT /2L %F Gravity API@ oF Ccorrected Gravity AP
{ rw - {30 e 67 °F  Chlorides_==2/,200 ppmRecovery  Chiorides _ A5 & ppm System
(A) Initlal Hydrostatic Mud ,’? G 5L PSI’ Ak1RecorderNo. /3857 - Range ¥ 25"
(8) First Initlal Flow Pressure___ & 4% PSI  @eptn S/ w/ClockNo, &/ 9/
l ©) FirstFinal Flow pressure___ /06 PSI AK1RecorderNo, /.3 850 Range__ ¥ 325
. D) Initial Shutin Pressure___ /5 $#2/ PSI  @ldepthy S/927 wiClockNo, / Z &S
J {E) Second Inltial Flow Pressure / 423 PSl AK1Recorder NO. Range
(R Second Final Flow Pressure <73 PSI @ (depth) ‘ w/Clock No,
] (G} Final shut-in Pressure /530 PSl Initial Opening__3 © Test LS co XX
- () Final Hydrostaticmud___ X % X / PSI InltialShuttn __ @0 Jars 2ccoee X
TRLCATE ST SO S NOTBE e FROMACE O oo 6D saferyJoine_SC-CC X
§ e onron o s on sl O iy spuein_ /20 straae
TOOLS LOST OR DAMAGED IN THE HOLE SHALL BE PAID FOR AT COST BY cire.sub _lar, . Sra
J THE PARTY FOR WHOM THE TEST IS MA sampler _;)( £ (I:r —5,‘{,},14/
) Approved By L  xtrapacker _ Yy P i, S
ourRepresentative - v . [ 1/7 e Other Cr, 19 ‘)J

< 7 OCkt
Printeratt Printers - Hays, KS TOTAL PRICE § Wiy lnn i S
Ton

] }ransas




LARI® QUL & GAS COMPANY

=

ORIGINAL

301 SOUTH MARKET STREET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202
(316) 265-5611

June 10, 1892

Kansas Corporation Commission
Conservation Division

200 Colorado Derby Bldg.

202 W. 1st Street

Wichita, KS 87202

RE: Request for Information
on the Lightcap "M" #1
Sec. 36-32S-37W
Stevens Co., KS

Dear Mr. Anderson:

Please find enclosed the information as you requested on June 11, 1992. We are
sorry for any inconveniencs this may have caused, we were under the impression
that the Testing Companies would send you copies of the tests.

If you need additional information, please contact our office.

Sincerely,

Aol Qo

Karla K. Allford, Supervisor STarg: cogﬁf? CEIVED
Production Records THhATion COMMISS104
Enclosure JU 2 994

CONS Ry

=S ToN
luchita, Kangn:/s!SION




301 SOUTH MARKET STREET
WICHITA, KANSAS 67202
(316) 265-5611

December 17, 1993

Kansas Corporation Commission
Attn: Jim Hemmen

200 Colorado Derby Building
Wichita, KS 67202

RE: Lightcap 'M' #1

Dear Jim:

Please find enclosed the Geological Report we discussed on 12-16-93. Let me
know if you need any further information on this or any other of our wells.

Sincerely,

Karla K. Allford
Production Records Supervisor

'{\i:[JE\‘:Q!E R\%h‘w\\%‘c’h
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